STA Synchro Tap
Adaptor
Used with ER collet chucks and driven tools
ISO 15488 ( DIN6499 )
Saves considerable time and optimises tool life.
HIGHEST PRECISION
AND QUALITY
FROM THE FIRST

[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
Mt
max.
Nm *
Mt
max.
Nm **
ER16 STL2-K1-ER16
5099865
3,5x2,7 M3 M5 STH2-0350X0270-24-K1 5100071 12,7 24 26,3 20,3 40 10
4,5x3,4 M4 M6 STH2-0450X0340-24-K1 5100078 12,7 24 26,3 20,3
6x4,9 M5,
M6
M8 STH2-0600X0490-32-K1 5099868 12,7 32 28,3 20,3
ER20 STL3-K1-ER20
5099856
6x4,9 M5,
M6
M8 STH3-0600X0490-35-K1 5113800 15,8 35 31 23 40 18
7x5,5 M7 M9,
M10
STH3-0700X0550-35-K1 5100015 15,8 35 31 23
8x6,2 M8 M11 STH3-0800X0620-36-K1 5099858 15,8 36 32 23
ER25 STL4-K1-ER25
5099833
6x4,9 M5,
M6
M8 STH4-0600X0490-27-K1 5139738 19 27 31 23 80 28
7x5,5 M7 M9,
M10
STH4-0700X0550-30-K1 5099927 19 30 33,5 25,5
8x6,2 M8 M11 STH4-0800X0620-30-K1 5099948 19 30 34,5 25,5
9x7 M9 M12 STH4-0900X0700-40-K1 5099939 19 40 35,5 25,5
10x8 M10 - STH4-1000X0800-41-K1 5099835 19 41 36,5 25,5
ER32 STL5-K1-ER32
5092917
6x4,9 M5,
M6
M8 STH5-0600X0490-8-K1 5139735 25 8 31 23 130 50
7x5,5 M7 M9,
M10
STH5-0700X0550-19-K1 5139731 25 19 33,5 25,5
8x6,2 M8 M11 STH5-0800X0620-37-K1 5100155 25 37 41 32
9x7 M9 M12 STH5-0900X0700-37-K1 5092928 25 37 42 32
10x8 M10 - STH5-1000X0800-37-K1 5100154 25 37 43 32
11x9 - M14 STH5-1100X0900-37-K1 5100157 25 37 44 32
12x9 - M16 STH5-1200X0900-37-K1 5100156 25 37 44 32
Synchro location STL Synchro tool head STH Synchro adaptor STA
BILZ Werkzeugfabrik GmbH & Co. KG | Vogelsangstraße 8 | DE 73760 Ostfildern
Telefon +49 (0) 711 34801-0 | vertrieb@bilz.de | www.bilz.de
Weiterentwicklung; Änderungen im Sinne des technischen Fortschritts